Billboards shall not exceed a height of fifty feet (50') from the base of the sign or twenty five feet (25') from above grade level of 
the right of way, whichever is less. 

E. Billboards shall not exceed three hundred twenty (320) square feet in area, except along Interstate 84 where billboards shall not 
exceed six hundred seventy five (675) square feet. 

F. Billboards may be allowed two (2) faces or back to back sign faces, provided there is no more than five feet (5') separating the 
sign faces. 

G. Billboards shall not be located any closer than one thousand feet (1,000') from any other billboard measured from center of sign